Race Date
October 31, 2020

Place
Overall Name

1 Josh Eckendorf
2 Martin Roberts

3 Kelly Latimer

4 Kelli Proctor

5 Pamela Wassell
6 Edward Reagle
7 Tyler Michael

8 Kelly Hilling

9 Katie Johnson

10 Eric Witkowski
11 Denise Richey
12 Chris Gross

13 Mike Durlin

14 Lauren Eckendorf
15 Lane Wolfe

16 Allison Hodas

17 Emily Roberts

18 Ray Dworakowski
19 Lauri Frederick
20 Melissa Zinna

21 Maegan Ellis

22 Megan Folga

23 Julianne Cross
24 Ella Palochak

25 Paul Wojcik

26 Laurie Mandel
27 Andrea Kwiatek
28 Pamela Jewell
29 Robert Fugate
30 Lindsey Sementilli
31 Jessica Gomolchak
32 Riley Emerick

33 Erica Daugherty
34 Richard McClay
35 Dave Shenk

36 Lyndsay Diehl

37 Amy Vantassell
38 Liz Swantek

39 Heather Eaton
40 Chrissy Anthony
41 Katrina Harayda
42 Kimberly Garnon
43 Lisa Maas

44 Michele Polon
45 Halsey Daugherty
46 Aurelia Taylor

47 Gosha Riley

48 Stacy Congdon
49 Mary Whiteman
50 Eric Brown

51 Brian Swantek
52 Eric Brotherson
53 Pam Bansidhar
54  Mary Durlin

55 Hunter Lasalvia
56 Robyn Lasalvia
57 Mike Gustafson
58 Kelly Gustafson
59 Natalie Heberlein
60 Colby Tucker

61 Brianna Bojewski
62 Jennifer Kosin
63 Tracy Foessett
64 Heather Kerr

65 Kimberly Russell
66 Michael Abt

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

City
Fairview PA
Fairview PA
Edinboro PA
Waterford PA
Erie PA
Meadville PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Edinboro PA
Erie PA
Conneaut OH
Fairview PA
Girard PA
Fairview PA
Westfield NY
Fairview PA
Fairview PA
Girard PA
Sandy Lake PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Brooklyn NY
Fairview PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Waterford PA
Waterford PA
Edinboro PA
Erie PA

Eerie Halloween 5k Trail Race
Overall Finish List

Div Bib No Age Gend
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West Springfield PA Run

North East PA
Erie PA
Conneaut OH
Erie PA
Albion PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Waterford PA
Westfield NY
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Girard PA
Corry PA
Corry PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Fairview PA
Girard PA
Girard PA
Erie PA
Edinboro PA
North East PA
Erie PA
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Run
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Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
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Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
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15
54
41
49
65
50
46
32
35
67
51
26
12
16
69
33
53
13
22
70
17
21
7
47
68
43
38
34
23
56
25
19
8
45
57
10
64
61
14
2
29
24
42
48
9
62
52
6
66
5
60
502
3
11
39
40
28
27
31
63
4
37
20
36
55
1
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29
29
36
43
56
34
30
52
18
51
39
44
65
31
32
36
29
65
54
35
32
34
37
14
52
56
39
59
34
34
35
13
32
73
52
37
42
55
39
32
33
52
59
49
33
48
41
42
59
53
52
37
48
66
14
41
47
47
52
55
28
63
34
34
47
69
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25-29
25-29
35-39
40-44
55-59
30-34
30-34
50-54
15-19
50-54
35-39
40-44
65-69
30-34
30-34
35-39
25-29
65-69
50-54
35-39
30-34
30-34
35-39
1-14
50-54
55-59
35-39
55-59
30-34
30-34
35-39
1-14
30-34
70-99
50-54
35-39
40-44
55-59
35-39
30-34
30-34
50-54
55-59
45-49
30-34
45-49
40-44
40-44
55-59
50-54
50-54
35-39
45-49
65-69
1-14
40-44
45-49
45-49
50-54
55-59
25-29
60-64
30-34
30-34
45-49
65-69

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
19:22.3 19:25.1
20:39.7 20:44.7
20:45.0 20:55.4
21:23.9 22:11.3
23:14.9 23:27.6
23:20.3 23:38.2
23:21.6 23:49.8
23:39.9 24:05.4
23:54.2 24:05.5
23:55.1 24:01.5
24:01.0 24:23.0
24:08.5 26:52.0
24:09.1 24:34.8
24:37.0 24:57.9
25:16.4 25:24.8
25:52.8 26:53.1
26:05.2 26:26.1
26:34.0 27:.01.7
26:36.2 26:46.4
26:44.0 27:43.6
26:44.9 27:31.8
26:47.6 27:36.4
27:00.0 27:00.0
27:53.1 28:02.8
27:56.5 29:08.6
28:02.6 28:35.1
28:29.6 29:18.9
28:43.5 30:05.4
28:51.9 29:02.0
28:59.4 29:41.1
29:33.6 30:08.9
29:51.5 30:03.9
29:53.2 30:20.7
29:53.3 30:05.2
31:33.9 32:09.7
31:36.8 32:15.4
31:59.5 32:32.5
32:11.6 32:28.0
32:54.2 33:33.3
33:27.4 34:28.0
33:29.5 33:44.3
33:31.8 33:56.2
33:36.1 33:59.7
33:36.5 33:59.8
33:56.0 34:24.3
35:27.8 35:41.0
35:55.6 36:22.6
35:55.7 36:22.5
36:10.7 36:43.7
36:23.2 36:56.6
37:46.9 38:04.2
38:28.0 38:28.0
38:39.5 38:55.7
39:33.2 40:27.7
41:24.5 41:48.9
41:28.4 41:53.4
42:15.9 42:56.3
42:26.9 42:55.6
43:17.5 44:03.5
43:18.4 44:04.3
45:16.0 46:07.4
45:16.4 46:07.7
47:14.6 47:56.1
47:41.5 47:56.1
48:53.3 49:34.5
54:40.8 55:18.6

Chip
Diff
0:02.7
0:04.9
0:10.3
0:47.4
0:12.7
0:17.9
0:28.2
0:25.5
0:11.2
0:06.4
0:22.0
2:43.4
0:25.6
0:20.8
0:08.3
1:00.3
0:20.8
0:27.6
0:10.1
0:59.6
0:46.9
0:48.7

0:09.6
1:12.1
0:32.5
0:49.3
1:21.8
0:10.1
0:41.7
0:35.3
0:12.4
0:27.4
0:11.9
0:35.8
0:38.6
0:32.9
0:16.4
0:39.1
1:00.6
0:14.7
0:24.3
0:23.6
0:23.2
0:28.3
0:13.1
0:26.9
0:26.8
0:32.9
0:33.3
0:17.2

0:16.2
0:54.4
0:24.4
0:24.9
0:40.3
0:28.7
0:46.0
0:45.8
0:51.3
0:51.3
0:41.5
0:14.5
0:41.2
0:37.8

11/02/2020 04:42:25 AM

Pace

6:15/M
6:40/M
6:42/M
6:54/M
7:30/M
7:32IM
7:32/IM
7:38/M
7:43/IM
7:43/M
7:45/M
7:47/M
7:47/M
7:56/M
8:09/M
8:21/M
8:25/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:43/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:03/M
9:12/M
9:16/M
9:19/M
9:21/M
9:32/M
9:38/M
9:38/M
9:39/M
10:11/M
10:12/M
10:19/M
10:23/M
10:37/M
10:48/M
10:48/M
10:49/M
10:50/M
10:50/M
10:57/M
11:26/M
11:35/M
11:35/M
11:40/M
11:44/M
12:11/M
12:25/M
12:28/M
12:46/M
13:21/M
13:23/M
13:38/M
13:42/M
13:58/M
13:58/M
14:36/M
14:36/M
15:14/M
15:23/M
15:46/M
17:38/M




